Jun 28 2024 (13:43) India Rail Info 1

Saharanpur - Delhi MEMU Special (via Meerut)/04404 - MEMU - NR
SRE/Saharanpur Junction to MOZ/Muzaffarnagar

1h Om - 58 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRE [Saharanpur Junction 04:20 0 | 0 40 |275 |NR
2 |TPZ |Taprijunction 04:30 04:31 Tm (0 |1 7 75 272 |NR
(Saharanpur)
3 [NGL |Nagal 04:39 04:40 m |1 |1 17 |66 NR
4 |THJ Talheri Buzurg 04:47 04:48 m |1 |1 24 |75 NR
5 |DBD |Deoband 04:56 04:57 m |1 |1 34 |78 |[255 |NR
6 |RNA |Rohana Kalan 05:06 05:07 m |2 |1 46 |67 |249 [NR
7 BMHR |Bamanheri 05:14 05:15 Tm |2 |1 54 |55 NR
8 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 05:20 05:21 im [0 |1 58 |63 |247 |NR
9 |JDW |Jarauda Nara 05:28 05:29 Tm |2 |1 66 67 (249 |NR
10 |MSP  |Mansurpur 05:34 05:35 m (1 |1 71 70 [244 |NR
11 |KAT  |Khatauli 05:43 05:44 m |1 |1 81 78 |242 |NR
12 |SKF Sakhoti Tanda 05:51 05:52 m |1 |1 90 |67 (237 |NR
13 |DRLA |Daurala 05:59 06:00 Tm (2 |1 97 |65 NR
14 |PQY  |Pabli Khas 06:07 06:08 m |2 |1 105 |55 |230 [NR
15 |MUT |Meerut Cantt. 06:13 06:14 m |1 |1 110 [43 |230 [NR
16 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 06:20 06:21 m (2 |1 114 |60 NR
17 |PRTP |Partapur 06:28 06:29 Tm (0 |1 121 |56 |225 [NR
18 |MUZ |Mohiuddinpur 06:34 06:35 m |0 |1 125 (80 |221 [NR
19 |MDNR |Modinagar 06:41 06:42 im |2 |1 133 |67 |222 [NR
20 |[MUD |Muradnagar 06:51 06:52 Tm |0 |1 143 |50 (221 |NR
21 |DXH |Duhai Halt 06:57 06:58 Tm |0 |1 148 |76 218 |[NR
22 |GUH |Guldhar 07:01 07:02 m |2 |1 151 [38 217 |NR
23 |GZN |New Ghaziabad 07:08 07:09 im |0 |1 155 |9 216 [NR
24 |GZB |Ghaziabad junction 07:50 07:52 2m |0 |1 161 |31 |217 [NR
25 |[SBB Sahibabad Junction 08:05 08:06 Tm |0 |1 168 |52 (206 |NR
26 |WB Vivek Vihar 08:11 08:12 im [0 |1 172 {40 |211 [NR
27 |DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction |08:16 08:17 Tm |0 [1 175 |14 NR
28 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 08:45 0 |1 181 |- 219 [NR

Jun 28 2024 (13:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



